
John Lewis Stock Number 77071008 

Name 

Sweet Delights 
Containing:- 
Strawberry  Extra Jam with Marc de Champagne 113g 
Lemon Curd 230g 
Orange Marmalade with Whisky (Thick Cut)113g 
Stem Ginger Biscuits 175g 
Original Recipe Fudge 100g 

Ingredients 

Strawberry Extra Jam with Marc de Champagne 
Ingredients: Strawberries, Sugar, Gelling agent: Pectin, 
Marc de Champagne (2%), Citric acid, Concentrated 
lemon juice, Processing aid: Salted butter (from Milk). 
Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 
67g per 100g.  
 
Lemon Curd  
Sugar, Pasteurised free range whole egg, Margarine 
(Vegetable oils (Palm oil, Palm kernel oil, Rapeseed oil), 
Water, Salt, Natural flavouring), Lemon juice (16%), 
Lemon oil.  
 
Orange Marmalade with Whisky  
Sugar, Seville oranges, Muscovado sugar, Gelling agent: 
Pectin, Whisky (1%), Citric acid, Concentrated lemon 
juice, Processing aid: Salted butter (from Milk).    
Prepared with 29g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 
67g per 100g.  
 
Stem Ginger Biscuits  
Wheat flour, Vegetable oil (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), 
Brown sugar, Oatmeal, Stem ginger (6%), Partially 
inverted sugar syrup, Ground ginger (1.5%), Raising 
agent: Sodium bicarbonate 
 
Original Recipe Fudge  
Sugar, Evaporated milk, Salted butter (from Milk) (7%), 
Glucose syrup, Vegetable margarine (Vegetable oils 
(Rapeseed oil, Palm oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: 
Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Colours: Annatto; 
Curcumin, Flavouring).  
 May contain traces of Nuts. 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

Net Quantity 

Strawberry Extra Jam with Marc de Champagne 113g 
Lemon Curd 230g 
Orange Marmalade with Whisky 113g 
Stem Ginger Biscuits 175g 
Original Recipe Fudge 100g 

Country of Origin England 



Storage Instructions N/A 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Cottage Delight, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 
7QF 

Instructions for use N/A 

Nutrition Labelling N/A 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

  Lemon Curd 
Per 100g 

 Strawberry 
Extra Jam with 
Marc de 
Champagne 
Per 100g 

Orange 
Marmalade with 
Whisky Per 100g 

Energy                kJ 1571  1058 1159 

                        kcal 374  249 273 

Fat g 15.7  0.1 0.1 

Of which Saturates g 7.2  0.0 0.0 

Carbohydrate g 54.6  60.5 66.7 

Of which Sugars g 54.6  60.5 66.7 

Protein g 4.2  0.5 0.4 

Salt g 0.3  0.0 0.0 

 Stem Ginger 
Biscuits Per 
100g 

 Original Recipe 
Fudge Per 
100g 

 

Energy                kJ 2123  1910  

                        kcal 507  453  

Fat g 23.3  16.1  

Of which Saturates g 9.0  10.0  

Carbohydrate g 68.8  74.9  

Of which Sugars g 31.5  74.0  

Protein g 4.8  2.2  

Salt g 1.1  0.4  
 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 



Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Y 

Free from alcohol N 

Free from artificial flavours N 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 


